CALIFORNIA RODEO JUNIOR RODEO

DUMMY ROPING (5 & Under)

5 & Under Dummy Roping 9 & Under, Sunday
5 & Under Dummy Roping 9 & Under, Sunday
5 & Under Dummy Roping 9 & Under, Sunday
DUMMY ROPING (9 & Under)

6-9 Dummy Roping 9 & Under, Sunday

6-9 Dummy Roping 9 & Under, Sunday

6-9 Dummy Roping 9 & Under, Sunday

6-9 Dummy Roping 9 & Under, Sunday

GOAT TAIL UNTYING (9 & Under)

9 & Under Goat Tail Untying (horseback
9 & Under Goat Tail Untying (horseback
9 & Under Goat Tail Untying (horseback
9 & Under Goat Tail Untying (horseback
9 & Under Goat Tail Untying (horseback
9 & Under Goat Tail Untying (horseback

9 & Under, Sunday
9 & Under, Sunday
9 & Under, Sunday
9 & Under, Sunday
9 & Under, Sunday
9 & Under, Sunday

I O

BARREL RACE (9 & Under)

9 & Under Barrel Race 9 & Under, Sunday
9 & Under Barrel Race 9 & Under, Sunday
9 & Under Barrel Race 9 & Under, Sunday
9 & Under Barrel Race 9 & Under, Sunday
9 & Under Barrel Race 9 & Under, Sunday
9 & Under Barrel Race 9 & Under, Sunday

POLE BENDING (9 & Under)

9 & Under Pole Bending 9 & Under, Sunday
9 & Under Pole Bending 9 & Under, Sunday
9 & Under Pole Bending 9 & Under, Sunday
9 & Under Pole Bending 9 & Under, Sunday
9 & Under Pole Bending 9 & Under, Sunday
9 & Under Pole Bending 9 & Under, Sunday

SINGLE STAKE RACE (9 & Under)

9 & Under Single Stake 9 & Under, Sunday
9 & Under Single Stake 9 & Under, Sunday
9 & Under Single Stake 9 & Under, Sunday
9 & Under Single Stake 9 & Under, Sunday
9 & Under Single Stake 9 & Under, Sunday
9 & Under Single Stake 9 & Under, Sunday

CALF RIDING (9 & Under)
9 & Under Calf Riding 9 & Under, Sunday
9 & Under Calf Riding 9 & Under, Sunday

9 & Under Calf Riding 9 & Under, Sunday

9-Jun-24

7 9 & Under
7 9 & Under
7 9 & Under

8 9 & Under
8 9 & Under
8 9 & Under
8 9 & Under

100 9 & Under
100 9 & Under
100 9 & Under
100 9 & Under
100 9 & Under
100 9 & Under

101 9 & Under
101 9 & Under
101 9 & Under
101 9 & Under
101 9 & Under
101 9 & Under

102 9 & Under
102 9 & Under
102 9 & Under
102 9 & Under
102 9 & Under
102 9 & Under

103 9 & Under
103 9 & Under
103 9 & Under
103 9 & Under
103 9 & Under
103 9 & Under

104 9 & Under
104 9 & Under

104 9 & Under

Cash DeForest
Cayden Scott
Cade DeForest

Waylon Babshoff

Waylon Fanning
Gannon Gamble

Hazen Kane Wright

Gannon Gamble

Hazen Kane Wright
Waylon Babshoff

Dylan Bourgeois
Audrey rianda

Cassidee Cozzitorto

Karson Boyle
Gannon Gamble

Hazen Kane Wright
Cheyenne Phillips
Nicholas Holiday

Quincey Carver

Karson Boyle
Quincey Carver
Gannon Gamble
Colter DeForest
Charlee Jones
Gentry Gamble

Hazen Kane Wright

Gannon Gamble

McKenzie Durden
Nicholas Holiday

Karson Boyle
Quincey Carver

Carter Lane Villaverde

Colter DeForest

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 2nd
1D - 4th

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

1D - 1st
1D -2nd

Dawson Lane Korschet 1D - 3rd

7.6
9.06
9.16
9.94
9.97

10.22

23.604
24.131
24.571
26.595
27.503
28.258

23.604
24.131
24.571
26.595
27.503
28.258

7.959
8.715
9.147
9.263

9.33
9.608

72
69

68



9 & Under Calf Riding 9 & Under, Sunday

GIRLS BARREL RACE (10-13)

10-13 Girls Barrel Race 10-13 Girls, Sunday
10-13 Girls Barrel Race 10-13 Girls, Sunday
10-13 Girls Barrel Race 10-13 Girls, Sunday
10-13 Girls Barrel Race 10-13 Girls, Sunday
10-13 Girls Barrel Race 10-13 Girls, Sunday
10-13 Girls Barrel Race 10-13 Girls, Sunday

GIRLS GOATTYING (10-13)

10-13 Girls Goat Tying 10-13 Girls, Sunday
10-13 Girls Goat Tying 10-13 Girls, Sunday
10-13 Girls Goat Tying 10-13 Girls, Sunday
10-13 Girls Goat Tying 10-13 Girls, Sunday
10-13 Girls Goat Tying 10-13 Girls, Sunday
10-13 Girls Goat Tying 10-13 Girls, Sunday

GIRLS BREAKAWAY (10-13)

10-13 Girls Breakaway 10-13 Girls, Sunday
10-13 Girls Breakaway 10-13 Girls, Sunday
10-13 Girls Breakaway 10-13 Girls, Sunday
10-13 Girls Breakaway 10-13 Girls, Sunday
10-13 Girls Breakaway 10-13 Girls, Sunday
10-13 Girls Breakaway 10-13 Girls, Sunday

GIRLS POLE BENDING (10-13)

10-13 Girls Pole Bending 10-13 Girls, Sunday
10-13 Girls Pole Bending 10-13 Girls, Sunday
10-13 Girls Pole Bending 10-13 Girls, Sunday
10-13 Girls Pole Bending 10-13 Girls, Sunday
10-13 Girls Pole Bending 10-13 Girls, Sunday
10-13 Girls Pole Bending 10-13 Girls, Sunday

BOYS GOAT TYING (10-13)

10-13 Boys Goat Tying 10-13 Boys, Sunday
10-13 Boys Goat Tying 10-13 Boys, Sunday
10-13 Boys Goat Tying 10-13 Boys, Sunday
10-13 Boys Goat Tying 10-13 Boys, Sunday
10-13 Boys Goat Tying 10-13 Boys, Sunday
10-13 Boys Goat Tying 10-13 Boys, Sunday

BOYS CHUTE DOGGING (10-13)
10-13 Boys Chute Dogging 10-13 Boys, Sunday

MIXED STEER STOPPING (10-13)
10-13 Mixed Steer Stopping, Sunday

104 9 & Under Ray Amaro

200 10-13 Girls Kenzie Pedreiro
200 10-13 Girls Lillian Stone
200 10-13 Girls Reese Emeterio
200 10-13 Girls Avery Bert

200 10-13 Girls Leighton Musick
200 10-13 Girls Brodie Scoville

201 10-13 Girls Quinnley Robinson
201 10-13 Girls Brodie Scoville
201 10-13 Girls Taegan Brebes
201 10-13 Girls Avery Bert

201 10-13 Girls Braelee Kulow
201 10-13 Girls Ava Rendon

202 10-13 Girls Ashlan McCurley
202 10-13 Girls Quinnley Robinson
202 10-13 Girls Leighton Musick
202 10-13 Girls Paisley Carver
202 10-13 Girls Lilly Matthews
202 10-13 Girls Kenzie Pedreiro

203 10-13 Girls Lillian Stone

203 10-13 Girls Avery Bert

203 10-13 Girls Quinnley Robinson
203 10-13 Girls Reese Emeterio

203 10-13 Girls McKenna Destefanis
203 10-13 Girls Asher Scoville

204 10-13 Boys Chase Dugo
204 10-13 Boys Zayne Carver
204 10-13 Boys Colton Visser
204 10-13 Boys Royce Musick
204 10-13 Boys Wren McCurley
204 10-13 Boys Jacob Fisher

206 10-13 Boys Phoenix Korschen

207 Royce Musick

1D - 4th

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D -2nd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

1D - 1st

1D - 1st

66

15.305
15.393
15.659
15.691
15.831
16.017

7.44
8.35
9.56
10.31
11.06
11.13

3.87
4.76
4.76
5.79
6.28
6.48

21.804
22.869
23.032
23.589
23.693
23.875

9.38
11.22
12.31
13.34
13.59
13.75

17.08

5.05



10-13 Mixed Steer Stopping , Sunday
10-13 Mixed Steer Stopping, Sunday
10-13 Mixed Steer Stopping , Sunday
10-13 Mixed Steer Stopping , Sunday
10-13 Mixed Steer Stopping , Sunday

MIXED STEER RIDING (10-13)
10-13 Mixed Steer Riding (NO SADDLE) , Sunday

GIRLS BARREL RACE (14-18)

14-18 Girls Barrel Race 14-18 Girls, Sunday
14-18 Girls Barrel Race 14-18 Girls, Sunday
14-18 Girls Barrel Race 14-18 Girls, Sunday
14-18 Girls Barrel Race 14-18 Girls, Sunday
14-18 Girls Barrel Race 14-18 Girls, Sunday
14-18 Girls Barrel Race 14-18 Girls, Sunday

GIRLS BREAKAWAY ROPING (14-18)

14-18 Girls Breakaway Roping 14-18 Girls, Sunday
14-18 Girls Breakaway Roping 14-18 Girls, Sunday
14-18 Girls Breakaway Roping 14-18 Girls, Sunday
14-18 Girls Breakaway Roping 14-18 Girls, Sunday

GIRLS GOAT TYING (14-18)

14-18 Girls Goat Tying 14-18 Girls , Sunday
14-18 Girls Goat Tying 14-18 Girls, Sunday
14-18 Girls Goat Tying 14-18 Girls , Sunday
14-18 Girls Goat Tying 14-18 Girls, Sunday
14-18 Girls Goat Tying 14-18 Girls , Sunday
14-18 Girls Goat Tying 14-18 Girls, Sunday

GIRLS POLE BENDING (14-18)

14-18 Girls Pole Bending 14-18 Girls, Sunday
14-18 Girls Pole Bending 14-18 Girls, Sunday
14-18 Girls Pole Bending 14-18 Girls, Sunday
14-18 Girls Pole Bending 14-18 Girls, Sunday
14-18 Girls Pole Bending 14-18 Girls, Sunday
14-18 Girls Pole Bending 14-18 Girls, Sunday

BOYS STEER CHUTE DOGGING (14-18)

14-18 Boys Steer Chute Dogging 14-18 Boys, Sunday
14-18 Boys Steer Chute Dogging 14-18 Boys, Sunday
14-18 Boys Steer Chute Dogging 14-18 Boys, Sunday

BOYS CALF ROPING (14-18)
14-18 Boys Calf Roping 14-18 Boys, Sunday

MIXED STEER STOPPING (14-18)

207 Brodie Scoville

207 Chase Dugo

207 Ashlan McCurley
207 Knox Donnelly
207 Wren McCurley
208 Dylan Flores

300 14-18 Girls Emma Unruh

300 14-18 Girls Brooklynn Anderson
300 14-18 Girls River Sage Red Eagle
300 14-18 Girls Kate Secola

300 14-18 Girls Afton Henderson
300 14-18 Girls Isabella Ribeiro

301 14-18 Girls River Sage Red Eagle
301 14-18 Girls Hayden Souza

301 14-18 Girls McKenna Waterman
301 14-18 Girls Bryley Pemberton

302 14-18 Girls Brooklynn Anderson
302 14-18 Girls Kacie Murdaugh
302 14-18 Girls Macey Penoncello
302 14-18 Girls Afton Henderson
302 14-18 Girls Reagan Ramirez
302 14-18 Girls Bella Servadio

303 14-18 Girls Brooklynn Anderson
303 14-18 Girls Afton Henderson
303 14-18 Girls Kaitlyn Porter

303 14-18 Girls Kacie Murdaugh
303 14-18 Girls Macey Penoncello
303 14-18 Girls Devon Naegele

304 14-18 Boys Nate Alves
304 14-18 Boys John Canty
304 14-18 Boys Christian Ramirez

305 14-18 Boys Nicolas Goetz

1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

1D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 1st

5.72
6.8
7.2

8.22

8.38

78

15.152
15.593
15.766
16.531
16.682
16.733

4.33
4.4
6.09
13.92

10.28
13.22
15
15.54
20.12
20.4

21.637
23.692
23.819
24.213
24.693

24.98

15.57
22.6
28.47

32.09



14-18 Mixed Steer Stopping , Sunday
14-18 Mixed Steer Stopping , Sunday
14-18 Mixed Steer Stopping , Sunday
14-18 Mixed Steer Stopping , Sunday
14-18 Mixed Steer Stopping , Sunday

WILD BEEF RIDE (14-18)
14-18 mixed Wild Beef Ride , Sunday
14-18 mixed Wild Beef Ride , Sunday

JR/JRTEAM ROPING

JR/JR Team roping , Sunday
JR/JR Team roping , Sunday
JR/JR Team roping , Sunday

JR/SRTEAM ROPING

JR/SR Team Roping , Sunday
JR/SR Team Roping , Sunday
JR/SR Team Roping , Sunday
JR/SR Team Roping , Sunday
JR/SR Team Roping , Sunday

306
306
306
306
306

307
307

400
400
400

500
500
500
500
500

Brooklynn Anderson
Christian Ramirez
River Sage Red Eagle
Nicolas Goetz

Jesika Ayala

John Canty
Oliver Rega

Oliver Rega
Ashlan McCurley
Hunter Porter

Leighton Musick
Kaylee Grossen
Knox Donnelly
Maycee Mullins
Ashlan McCurley

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

1D - 2nd
1D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

6.26
6.34
8.23
16.34
21.27

72
68

14.89
19.87
24.48

10.33
12.07
13.42
20.64
21.58
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