## **CALIFORNIA RODEO JUNIOR RODEO**

## 9-Jun-24

DUMMY ROPING (5 & Under)				
5 & Under Dummy Roping 9 & Under, Sunday	7 Q & Under	Cash DeForest	1D - 1st	
5 & Under Dummy Roping 9 & Under, Sunday		Cayden Scott	1D - 2nd	
		Cade DeForest	1D - 3rd	
5 & Under Dummy Roping 9 & Under, Sunday <b>DUMMY ROPING (9 &amp; Under)</b>	7 9 & Onder	Cade Deroiest	1D - 31u	
6-9 Dummy Roping 9 & Under, Sunday	8 9 & Under	Waylon Babshoff	1D - 1st	
6-9 Dummy Roping 9 & Under, Sunday		Waylon Fanning	1D - 2nd	
6-9 Dummy Roping 9 & Under, Sunday		Gannon Gamble	1D - 2nd	
6-9 Dummy Roping 9 & Under, Sunday		Hazen Kane Wright	1D - 4th	
		5		
GOAT TAIL UNTYING (9 & Under)				
9 & Under Goat Tail Untying (horseback) 9 & Under, Sunday	100 9 & Under	Gannon Gamble	1D - 1st	7.6
9 & Under Goat Tail Untying (horseback) 9 & Under, Sunday	100 9 & Under	Hazen Kane Wright	1D - 2nd	9.06
9 & Under Goat Tail Untying (horseback) 9 & Under, Sunday	100 9 & Under	Waylon Babshoff	1D - 3rd	9.16
9 & Under Goat Tail Untying (horseback) 9 & Under, Sunday	100 9 & Under	Dylan Bourgeois	1D - 4th	9.94
9 & Under Goat Tail Untying (horseback) 9 & Under, Sunday	100 9 & Under	Audrey rianda	1D - 5th	9.97
9 & Under Goat Tail Untying (horseback) 9 & Under, Sunday	100 9 & Under	Cassidee Cozzitorto	1D - 6th	10.22
BARREL RACE (9 & Under)				
9 & Under Barrel Race 9 & Under, Sunday	101 9 & Under	•	1D - 1st	23.604
9 & Under Barrel Race 9 & Under, Sunday		Gannon Gamble	1D - 2nd	24.131
9 & Under Barrel Race 9 & Under, Sunday	101 9 & Under	Hazen Kane Wright	1D - 3rd	24.571
9 & Under Barrel Race 9 & Under, Sunday	101 9 & Under	Cheyenne Phillips	1D - 4th	26.595
9 & Under Barrel Race 9 & Under, Sunday	101 9 & Under	Nicholas Holiday	1D - 5th	27.503
9 & Under Barrel Race 9 & Under, Sunday	101 9 & Under	Quincey Carver	1D - 6th	28.258
POLE BENDING (9 & Under)				
9 & Under Pole Bending 9 & Under, Sunday	102 9 & Under	Karson Royle	1D - 1st	23.604
9 & Under Pole Bending 9 & Under, Sunday		Quincey Carver	1D - 2nd	24.131
9 & Under Pole Bending 9 & Under, Sunday		Gannon Gamble	1D - 3rd	24.571
9 & Under Pole Bending 9 & Under, Sunday		Colter DeForest	1D - 4th	26.595
9 & Under Pole Bending 9 & Under, Sunday				
9 & Under Pole Bending 9 & Under, Sunday		Charlee Jones Gentry Gamble	1D - 5th 1D - 6th	27.503 28.258
9 & Officer Fole bending 9 & Officer, Sunday	102 9 & Olluei	Gently Gamble	1D - 0(1)	20.230
SINGLE STAKE RACE (9 & Under)				
9 & Under Single Stake 9 & Under, Sunday	103 9 & Under	Hazen Kane Wright	1D - 1st	7.959
9 & Under Single Stake 9 & Under, Sunday	103 9 & Under	Gannon Gamble	1D - 2nd	8.715
9 & Under Single Stake 9 & Under, Sunday	103 9 & Under	McKenzie Durden	1D - 3rd	9.147
9 & Under Single Stake 9 & Under, Sunday	103 9 & Under	Nicholas Holiday	1D - 4th	9.263
9 & Under Single Stake 9 & Under, Sunday	103 9 & Under	Karson Boyle	1D - 5th	9.33
9 & Under Single Stake 9 & Under, Sunday	103 9 & Under	Quincey Carver	1D - 6th	9.608
CALE DIDING (O. 9. Umdon)				
CALF RIDING (9 & Under)	104 0 0 11545	Cartor Lana Villavarda	1D 1a+	70
9 & Under Calf Riding 9 & Under, Sunday		Carter Lane Villaverde		72 60
9 & Under Calf Riding 9 & Under, Sunday		Colter DeForest	1D - 2nd	69
9 & Under Calf Riding 9 & Under, Sunday	104 9 & Under	Dawson Lane Korsche	er 1D - 3rd	68

9 & Under Calf Riding 9 & Under, Sunday	104 9 & Under Ray Amaro	1D - 4th	66
GIRLS BARREL RACE (10-13)			
10-13 Girls Barrel Race 10-13 Girls, Sunday	200 10-13 Girls Kenzie Pedreiro	1D - 1st	15.305
10-13 Girls Barrel Race 10-13 Girls, Sunday	200 10-13 Girls Lillian Stone	1D - 2nd	15.393
10-13 Girls Barrel Race 10-13 Girls, Sunday	200 10-13 Girls Reese Emeterio	1D - 3rd	15.659
10-13 Girls Barrel Race 10-13 Girls, Sunday	200 10-13 Girls Avery Bert	1D - 4th	15.691
10-13 Girls Barrel Race 10-13 Girls, Sunday	200 10-13 Girls Leighton Musick	1D - 5th	15.831
10-13 Girls Barrel Race 10-13 Girls, Sunday	200 10-13 Girls Brodie Scoville	1D - 6th	16.017
CIRLS COAT TVING (40.42)			
GIRLS GOAT TYING (10-13)	201 10 12 Cirla Quinnlay Bahingan	1D - 1st	7.44
10-13 Girls Goat Tying 10-13 Girls, Sunday	201 10-13 Girls Quinnley Robinson 201 10-13 Girls Brodie Scoville	1D - 1st 1D - 2nd	8.35
10-13 Girls Goat Tying 10-13 Girls, Sunday			9.56
10-13 Girls Goat Tying 10-13 Girls, Sunday	201 10-13 Girls Taegan Brebes	1D - 3rd	
10-13 Girls Goat Tying 10-13 Girls, Sunday	201 10-13 Girls Avery Bert	1D - 4th	10.31
10-13 Girls Goat Tying 10-13 Girls, Sunday	201 10-13 Girls Braelee Kulow	1D - 5th	11.06
10-13 Girls Goat Tying 10-13 Girls, Sunday	201 10-13 Girls Ava Rendon	1D - 6th	11.13
GIRLS BREAKAWAY (10-13)			
10-13 Girls Breakaway 10-13 Girls, Sunday	202 10-13 Girls Ashlan McCurley	1D - 1st	3.87
10-13 Girls Breakaway 10-13 Girls, Sunday	202 10-13 Girls Quinnley Robinson	1D - 2nd	4.76
10-13 Girls Breakaway 10-13 Girls, Sunday	202 10-13 Girls Leighton Musick	1D - 2nd	4.76
10-13 Girls Breakaway 10-13 Girls, Sunday	202 10-13 Girls Paisley Carver	1D - 4th	5.79
10-13 Girls Breakaway 10-13 Girls, Sunday	202 10-13 Girls Lilly Matthews	1D - 5th	6.28
10-13 Girls Breakaway 10-13 Girls, Sunday	202 10-13 Girls Kenzie Pedreiro	1D - 6th	6.48
GIRLS POLE BENDING (10-13)			
10-13 Girls Pole Bending 10-13 Girls, Sunday	203 10-13 Girls Lillian Stone	1D - 1st	21.804
10-13 Girls Pole Bending 10-13 Girls, Sunday	203 10-13 Girls Avery Bert	1D - 2nd	22.869
10-13 Girls Pole Bending 10-13 Girls, Sunday	203 10-13 Girls Quinnley Robinson	1D - 3rd	23.032
10-13 Girls Pole Bending 10-13 Girls, Sunday	203 10-13 Girls Reese Emeterio	1D - 4th	23.589
10-13 Girls Pole Bending 10-13 Girls, Sunday	203 10-13 Girls McKenna Destefanis	1D - 5th	23.693
10-13 Girls Pole Bending 10-13 Girls, Sunday	203 10-13 Girls Asher Scoville	1D - 6th	23.875
BOYS GOAT TYING (10-13)			
10-13 Boys Goat Tying 10-13 Boys, Sunday	204 10-13 Boys Chase Dugo	1D - 1st	9.38
10-13 Boys Goat Tying 10-13 Boys, Sunday	204 10-13 Boys Zayne Carver	1D - 2nd	11.22
10-13 Boys Goat Tying 10-13 Boys, Sunday	204 10-13 Boys Colton Visser	1D - 3rd	12.31
10-13 Boys Goat Tying 10-13 Boys, Sunday	204 10-13 Boys Royce Musick	1D - 4th	13.34
10-13 Boys Goat Tying 10-13 Boys, Sunday	204 10-13 Boys Wren McCurley	1D - 5th	13.59
10-13 Boys Goat Tying 10-13 Boys, Sunday	204 10-13 Boys Jacob Fisher	1D - 6th	13.75
BOYS CHUTE DOGGING (10-13)			
10-13 Boys Chute Dogging 10-13 Boys, Sunday	206 10-13 Boys Phoenix Korschen	1D - 1st	17.08
MIXED STEER STOPPING (10-13)			
10-13 Mixed Steer Stopping , Sunday	207 Royce Musick	1D - 1st	5.05

40.40.41. 10. 0. 1		5 6		
10-13 Mixed Steer Stopping , Sunday	207	Brodie Scoville	1D - 2nd	5.72
10-13 Mixed Steer Stopping , Sunday	207	Chase Dugo	1D - 3rd	6.8
10-13 Mixed Steer Stopping , Sunday	207	Ashlan McCurley	1D - 4th	7.2
10-13 Mixed Steer Stopping , Sunday	207	Knox Donnelly	1D - 5th	8.22
10-13 Mixed Steer Stopping , Sunday	207	Wren McCurley	1D - 6th	8.38
To To Timou ocool ocopping, ounday	207	The integral is	15 0	0.00
MIXED STEER RIDING (10-13)				
10-13 Mixed Steer Riding (NO SADDLE) , Sunday	208	Dylan Flores	1D - 1st	78
GIRLS BARREL RACE (14-18)				
14-18 Girls Barrel Race 14-18 Girls, Sunday	200 14 10 Cirlo	Emma Harub	1D 1c+	15 150
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	300 14-18 Girls		1D - 1st	15.152
14-18 Girls Barrel Race 14-18 Girls, Sunday		Brooklynn Anderson	1D - 2nd	15.593
14-18 Girls Barrel Race 14-18 Girls, Sunday		River Sage Red Eagle	1D - 3rd	15.766
14-18 Girls Barrel Race 14-18 Girls, Sunday	300 14-18 Girls	Kate Secola	1D - 4th	16.531
14-18 Girls Barrel Race 14-18 Girls, Sunday	300 14-18 Girls	Afton Henderson	1D - 5th	16.682
14-18 Girls Barrel Race 14-18 Girls, Sunday	300 14-18 Girls	Isabella Ribeiro	1D - 6th	16.733
GIRLS BREAKAWAY ROPING (14-18)				
14-18 Girls Breakaway Roping 14-18 Girls, Sunday		River Sage Red Eagle	1D - 1st	4.33
14-18 Girls Breakaway Roping 14-18 Girls, Sunday	301 14-18 Girls	Hayden Souza	1D - 2nd	4.4
14-18 Girls Breakaway Roping 14-18 Girls, Sunday	301 14-18 Girls	McKenna Waterman	1D - 3rd	6.09
14-18 Girls Breakaway Roping 14-18 Girls, Sunday	301 14-18 Girls	Bryley Pemberton	1D - 4th	13.92
GIRLS GOAT TYING (14-18)				
14-18 Girls Goat Tying 14-18 Girls , Sunday	202 14 19 Cirls	Brooklynn Anderson	1D - 1st	10.28
14-18 Girls Goat Tying 14-18 Girls , Sunday		Kacie Murdaugh	1D - 2nd	13.22
14-18 Girls Goat Tying 14-18 Girls , Sunday		Macey Penoncello	1D - 3rd	15
14-18 Girls Goat Tying 14-18 Girls , Sunday		Afton Henderson	1D - 4th	15.54
14-18 Girls Goat Tying 14-18 Girls , Sunday		Reagan Ramirez	1D - 5th	20.12
14-18 Girls Goat Tying 14-18 Girls , Sunday	302 14-18 Girls	Bella Servadio	1D - 6th	20.4
GIRLS POLE BENDING (14-18)				
14-18 Girls Pole Bending 14-18 Girls, Sunday	303 14-18 Girls	Brooklynn Anderson	1D - 1st	21.637
14-18 Girls Pole Bending 14-18 Girls, Sunday		Afton Henderson	1D - 2nd	23.692
14-18 Girls Pole Bending 14-18 Girls, Sunday	303 14-18 Girls	-	1D - 3rd	23.819
14-18 Girls Pole Bending 14-18 Girls, Sunday		Kacie Murdaugh	1D - 4th	24.213
14-18 Girls Pole Bending 14-18 Girls, Sunday		Macey Penoncello	1D - 5th	24.693
14-18 Girls Pole Bending 14-18 Girls, Sunday	303 14-18 Girls	Devon Naegele	1D - 6th	24.98
BOYS STEER CHUTE DOGGING (14-18)				
14-18 Boys Steer Chute Dogging 14-18 Boys, Sunday	304 14-18 Boys	Nate Δίνος	1D - 1st	15.57
14-18 Boys Steer Chute Dogging 14-18 Boys, Sunday	304 14-18 Boys		1D - 1st	22.6
14-18 Boys Steer Chute Dogging 14-18 Boys, Sunday	304 14-18 BOYS	Christian Ramirez	1D - 3rd	28.47
BOYS CALF ROPING (14-18)				
14-18 Boys Calf Roping 14-18 Boys, Sunday	305 14-18 Boys	Nicolas Goetz	1D - 1st	32.09
	ŕ			

**MIXED STEER STOPPING (14-18)** 

1/ 19 Miyad Stoor Stonning Sunday	306	Brooklynn Anderson	1D - 1st	6.26
14-18 Mixed Steer Stopping , Sunday		•		
14-18 Mixed Steer Stopping , Sunday	306	Christian Ramirez	1D - 2nd	6.34
14-18 Mixed Steer Stopping , Sunday	306	River Sage Red Eagle	1D - 3rd	8.23
14-18 Mixed Steer Stopping , Sunday	306	Nicolas Goetz	1D - 4th	16.34
14-18 Mixed Steer Stopping , Sunday	306	Jesika Ayala	1D - 5th	21.27
WILD BEEF RIDE (14-18)				
14-18 mixed Wild Beef Ride , Sunday	307	John Canty	1D - 2nd	72
14-18 mixed Wild Beef Ride , Sunday	307	Oliver Rega	1D - 1st	68
JR/JR TEAM ROPING				
JR/JR Team roping , Sunday	400	Oliver Rega	1D - 1st	14.89
JR/JR Team roping , Sunday	400	Ashlan McCurley	1D - 2nd	19.87
JR/JR Team roping , Sunday	400	Hunter Porter	1D - 3rd	24.48
JR/SR TEAM ROPING				
JR/SR Team Roping , Sunday	500	Leighton Musick	1D - 1st	10.33
JR/SR Team Roping , Sunday	500	Kaylee Grossen	1D - 2nd	12.07
JR/SR Team Roping , Sunday	500	Knox Donnelly	1D - 3rd	13.42
JR/SR Team Roping , Sunday	500	Maycee Mullins	1D - 4th	20.64
JR/SR Team Roping , Sunday	500	Ashlan McCurley	1D - 5th	21.58